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Professional Tools for Professional Results

Professional Tile Cutters
10219 / 10630 / 10630Q / 10900 / 10900Q

Item # Description

10900-1

10900-2

10900-3

10900-5

10900-6

10900-7

Grip

Handle with Grip

Breaker Bar

Slide Assembly

Bearings

Support

Item # Description

10900-8

10900-11

10900-12

10900-14

10900-16

21125

Rail Bar

Slide Rule

Guide

Angle Guide

Slide Rule Guide Knob

7/8" Titanium Coated Scoring Wheel

Replacement Parts List


